
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Georgia 272          -16 
2   Alabama 277          -11 
3   Penn State 278          -10 
4   Ohio State 281          -7 
5   Chattanooga 283          -5 
6   Virginia 286          -2 

T7   UNCG 287          -1 
T7   Cincinnati 287          -1 
9   Kennesaw State 288          E 
10   Augusta  292          +4 
11   Middle Tennessee St. 293          +5 
12   Mercer  294          +6 

T13   Troy  295          +7 
T13   Charlotte 295          +7 
15   Akron, U. of 297          +9 
16   Michigan 304          +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Davis Thompson  Georgia  63          -9   
-  T2   Spencer Ralston  Georgia  65          -7   
-  T2   Cole Miller  Penn State  65          -7   
-  T4   Lee Hodges  Alabama  67          -5   
-  T4   Bryce Hendrix  UNCG  67          -5   
-  T6   Jeg Coughlin III  Ohio State  68          -4   
-  T6   Andrew Weathers  Chattanooga  68          -4   
-  T6   Kyle Mueller  Michigan  68          -4   
-  T6   JD Hughes  Penn State  68          -4   
-  T10   Nicolas Osterburg  Cincinnati  69          -3   
-  T10   Davis Riley  Alabama  69          -3   
-  T12   Trevor Phillips  Georgia  70          -2   
-  T12   Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero  Kennesaw State  70          -2   
-  T12   Jonathan Hardee  Alabama  70          -2   
-  T12   John Gough  Charlotte  70          -2   
-  T12   Daniel Wetterich  Ohio State  70          -2   
-  T12   David Mackey *  Georgia  70          -2   
-  T12   Spencer Ball  Mercer  70          -2   
-  T12   Charles Huntzinger  Penn State  70          -2   
-  T20   Mitchell McFarland  Akron, U. of  71          -1   
-  T20   Davis Shore  Alabama  71          -1   
-  T20   Wyatt Larkin  Kennesaw State  71          -1   
-  T20   Will Voetsch  Ohio State  71          -1   
-  T20   Etienne Brault  Chattanooga  71          -1   
-  T20   Tyler Johnson  Middle Tennessee St.  71          -1   
-  T20   Lake Johnson  Chattanooga  71          -1   
-  T20   Danny Walker  Virginia  71          -1   
-  T20   Tyler Copp  Mercer  71          -1   
-  T20   Thomas Walsh  Virginia  71          -1   
-  T30   Davis Baxter  Cincinnati  72          E   
-  T30   Olof Gunnarsson  Augusta  72          E   
-  T30   Will Grimmer  Ohio State  72          E   
-  T30   Alex Shead  Augusta  72          E   
-  T30   Mac Murphy  Troy  72          E   
-  T30   Will Chandler *  Georgia  72          E   
-  T30   Ashton Poole  Virginia  72          E   
-  T30   Jack Larkin *  Georgia  72          E   
-  T30   Josh Sedeno *  Alabama  72          E   
-  T30   Andrew Orischak  Virginia  72          E   
-  T40   Wilson Furr  Alabama  73          +1   
-  T40   Andy Mayheu  Cincinnati  73          +1   
-  T40   Jake Fendt  Kennesaw State  73          +1   
-  T40   Austin Squires  Cincinnati  73          +1   
-  T40   Conor Purcell  Charlotte  73          +1   

-  T40   Grant Powell  UNCG  73          +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T40   Luke Long  Chattanooga  73          +1   
-  T40   James Beckner  Middle Tennessee St.  73          +1   
-  T40   Nick Lyerly  UNCG  73          +1   
-  T40   Calum Masters  Troy  73          +1   
-  T50   Connor Coffee  Kennesaw State  74          +2   
-  T50   Zach Healy  Georgia  74          +2   
-  T50   Oliver Simonsen  Chattanooga  74          +2   
-  T50   McCullough Pickens  Augusta  74          +2   
-  T50   Jonathan Brightwell  UNCG  74          +2   
-  T50   Marcus Byrd  Middle Tennessee St.  74          +2   
-  T50   Josh Wick  Ohio State  74          +2   
-  T50   Broc Everett  Augusta  74          +2   
-  T50   Nolan Miller *  Mercer  74          +2   
-  T50   Caleb Ramirez *  Ohio State  74          +2   
-  T60   Jacob Appleby  Akron, U. of  75          +3   
-  T60   James Medley  Charlotte  75          +3   
-  T60   George Baylis  Akron, U. of  75          +3   
-  T60   Josh Stockwell  UNCG  75          +3   
-  T60   Chip Thomas  Middle Tennessee St.  75          +3   
-  T60   Luke Schaap  Virginia  75          +3   
-  T60   Ryan Davis  Penn State  75          +3   
-  T60   Dean Martin  Troy  75          +3   
-  T60   Connor Futrell  Troy  75          +3   
-  T60   Stanton Schorr  Mercer  75          +3   
-  T70   Brady Keran  Kennesaw State  76          +4   
-  T70   Jake Fox  Cincinnati  76          +4   
-  T70   Elliott Grayson  Akron, U. of  76          +4   
-  T70   Laken Hinton  Augusta  76          +4   
-  T70   Adam Morris *  Kennesaw State  76          +4   
-  T75   John Hilliard Catanz  Georgia  77          +5   
-  T75   Tyler Young  Charlotte  77          +5   
-  T75   Ike Alexander  Troy  77          +5   
-  T78   Brent Ito  Michigan  78          +6   
-  T78   Charlie Pilon  Michigan  78          +6   
-  T78   Alec Bard  Penn State  78          +6   
-  T78   Brennan Bogdanovich  Mercer  78          +6   
-  T78   Lino Galdin *  Mercer  78          +6   
-  T78   Michael Wicker *  UNCG  78          +6   
-  T84   Ilari Saulo  Middle Tennessee St.  79          +7   
-  T84   Brandon Yoon *  Virginia  79          +7   
-  T86   Ian Kim  Michigan  80          +8   
-  T86   Jerry Ren  Mercer  80          +8   

-  88   Connor Armistead  Charlotte  81          +9 
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-  89   Fabian Sundén  Akron, U. of  83          +11   
-  -    Nick Carlson  Michigan  W          -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Georgia 272 272

1 Davis Thompson (2) 63 63

T2 Spencer Ralston (1) 65 65

T12 Trevor Phillips (4) 70 70

T50 Zach Healy (3) 74 74

T75 John Hilliard Catanz (5) 77 77

2 Alabama 277 277

T4 Lee Hodges (2) 67 67

T10 Davis Riley (1) 69 69

T12 Jonathan Hardee (3) 70 70

T20 Davis Shore (4) 71 71

T40 Wilson Furr (5) 73 73

3 Penn State 278 278

T2 Cole Miller (2) 65 65

T6 JD Hughes (3) 68 68

T12 Charles Huntzinger (1) 70 70

T60 Ryan Davis (4) 75 75

T78 Alec Bard (5) 78 78

4 Ohio State 281 281

T6 Jeg Coughlin III (4) 68 68

T12 Daniel Wetterich (1) 70 70

T20 Will Voetsch (5) 71 71

T30 Will Grimmer (2) 72 72

T50 Josh Wick (3) 74 74

5 Chattanooga 283 283

T6 Andrew Weathers (3) 68 68

T20 Lake Johnson (1) 71 71

T20 Etienne Brault (2) 71 71

T40 Luke Long (4) 73 73

T50 Oliver Simonsen (5) 74 74

6 Virginia 286 286

T20 Thomas Walsh (2) 71 71

T20 Danny Walker (3) 71 71

T30 Andrew Orischak (1) 72 72

T30 Ashton Poole (4) 72 72

T60 Luke Schaap (5) 75 75

T7 UNCG 287 287

T4 Bryce Hendrix (3) 67 67

T40 Nick Lyerly (1) 73 73

T40 Grant Powell (5) 73 73

T50 Jonathan Brightwell (4) 74 74

T60 Josh Stockwell (2) 75 75
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T7 Cincinnati 287 287

T10 Nicolas Osterburg (3) 69 69

T30 Davis Baxter (4) 72 72

T40 Austin Squires (1) 73 73

T40 Andy Mayheu (5) 73 73

T70 Jake Fox (2) 76 76

9 Kennesaw State 288 288

T12 Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero (3) 70 70

T20 Wyatt Larkin (1) 71 71

T40 Jake Fendt (2) 73 73

T50 Connor Coffee (4) 74 74

T70 Brady Keran (5) 76 76

10 Augusta 292 292

T30 Alex Shead (2) 72 72

T30 Olof Gunnarsson (4) 72 72

T50 Broc Everett (1) 74 74

T50 McCullough Pickens (5) 74 74

T70 Laken Hinton (3) 76 76

11 Middle Tennessee St. 293 293

T20 Tyler Johnson (1) 71 71

T40 James Beckner (4) 73 73

T50 Marcus Byrd (3) 74 74

T60 Chip Thomas (2) 75 75

T84 Ilari Saulo (5) 79 79

12 Mercer 294 294

T12 Spencer Ball (2) 70 70

T20 Tyler Copp (3) 71 71

T60 Stanton Schorr (1) 75 75

T78 Brennan Bogdanovich (4) 78 78

T86 Jerry Ren (5) 80 80

T13 Troy 295 295

T30 Mac Murphy (5) 72 72

T40 Calum Masters (1) 73 73

T60 Connor Futrell (2) 75 75

T60 Dean Martin (3) 75 75

T75 Ike Alexander (4) 77 77

T13 Charlotte 295 295

T12 John Gough (3) 70 70

T40 Conor Purcell (1) 73 73

T60 James Medley (2) 75 75

T75 Tyler Young (4) 77 77

88 Connor Armistead (5) 81 81

15 Akron, U. of 297 297

T20 Mitchell McFarland (5) 71 71

T60 George Baylis (2) 75 75

T60 Jacob Appleby (3) 75 75

T70 Elliott Grayson (1) 76 76

89 Fabian Sundén (4) 83 83

16 Michigan 304 304

T6 Kyle Mueller (1) 68 68

T78 Charlie Pilon (3) 78 78

T78 Brent Ito (4) 78 78

T86 Ian Kim (5) 80 80

90 Nick Carlson (2) 0 0
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T12 David Mackey (Georgia) 70 70

T30 Josh Sedeno (Alabama) 72 72

T30 Will Chandler (Georgia) 72 72

T30 Jack Larkin (Georgia) 72 72

T50 Nolan Miller (Mercer ) 74 74

T50 Caleb Ramirez (Ohio State) 74 74

T70 Adam Morris (Kennesaw State) 76 76

T78 Michael Wicker (UNCG) 78 78

T78 Lino Galdin (Mercer ) 78 78

T84 Brandon Yoon (Virginia) 79 79
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